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Position
Superintendent Of Schools

Assoc Supt Operations

Assoc Supt Secondary Operation

Assoc Supt Business Services

Assistant Superintendent Hr
Asst Superintendent

Chief Technology Officer

Paid Admin Leave Mgmt
Selpa Director

Teacher Regular Education
Principal Middle/Junior High
Executive Director K-12 School
Director Curriculum And Instru
Executive Director K-12 School
Engineering Officer

Principal Alternative Ed
Director Classified Personnel
Director Adult Alternative Ed
Director Academic Intervention
Executive Director K-12 School
Director

Principal Senior High

Principal Senior High

Principal Senior High
Coordstate & Federal Programs
Director Hr Certificated
Director

Business Application Analyst

Exec Dir Business Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department
Superintendent

Associate Superintendent
Admin

Associate Superintendent K12

Associate Superintendent
Admin

Human Resources

Executive Director Phs & Rhs
Information Technology
Facilities Planning Engineerng
Pupil Service Center

Hercules Middle

Crespi Middle

Ex Dir Kennedy/El Cerrito Fam
Staff Development-Vista Hills
Ex Dir Richmond/Pinole Fam
Facilities Planning Engineerng
Sylvester Greenwood Academy
Human Resources

Adult Ed -Serra

Academic Intervention

Ex Dir Richmond/Pinole Fam
Facilities Planning Engineerng
Richmond High School

El Cerrito High

De Anza High

Staff Development-Vista Hills
Human Resources

Nutrition Center

Munis Admin Team

Business Services Accounting

Total Wages

$275,116
$202,590

$191,745
$190,529

$170,026
$169,355
$160,865
$156,465
$155,867
$134,158
$131,665
$127,672
$126,207
$125,172
$125,107
$124,847
$124,576
$120,169
$119,504
$119,306
$118,967
$118,964
$118,289
$118,234
$117,522
$117,249
$115,984
$115,704
$115,171
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Teacher Special Education
Coordinator

Principal Adult Education
Principal Senior High

Director

Coordinator

Director Accountability Data
Project/Prog Assist

Executive Director K-12 School
Administrator Special Ed
Project / Program Assistant
Coord Educational Services
Director

Principal Elementary

Director Systems Integration
Custodial Services Supervisor
Coordinator Preschool
Director Curriculum And Instru
Principal Senior High

Director Employee Relations
Principal Elementary
Coordinator Special Education
Principal K-8

Principal Elementary

Coord Educational Services
Principal Elementary

Senior Director C&I Stem
Coordinator Special Education
Exec Dir Business Services
Speech Therapist

Principal Elementary

Coord Educational Services

Teacher

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Richmond High School
Associate Superintendent K12
Adult Ed -Serra

Pinole High School
Purchasing

Middle College High School
Executive Administration

De Anza

Ex Dir De Anza/Hercules Fam
Pupil Service Center

Staff Development-Vista Hills
Mathematics And Science
Business Services Accounting
Harding Elementary
Information Technology
Maintenance/Operations
State Preschool

Staff Development-Vista Hills
Hercules High School

Human Resources

Sheldon Elementary
Transition

Mira Vista Elementary

Lupine Hills Elementary

Staff Development-Vista Hills
Kensington Elementary

Ed Service Elem/Sec Assoc Supt
Cameron Elementary
Business Services Accounting
Mira Vista Elementary
Downer Elementary

Academic Intervention

$114,873
$114,826
$114,253
$113,553
$113,055
$112,856
$112,102
$111,412
$111,198
$110,508
$110,278
$109,746
$109,568
$109,364
$109,074
$108,617
$108,119
$107,739
$107,597
$107,042
$106,899
$106,718
$106,677
$106,656
$106,460
$106,340
$105,751
$105,373
$105,259
$105,178
$105,054
$104,873
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Teacher Special Education
Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Senior Network Engineer
Inst Math Coach Hs

Principal Elementary
Principal Middle/Junior High
Coordinator Comm Engagement
Principal Middle/Junior High
Principal Elementary
Director Special Education
Counselor Secondary Schools
Principal Middle/Junior High
Title 9 Educat Equity Director
Business Application Analyst
Teacher Regular Education
Principal Elementary
Principal Alternative Ed
Principal Senior High
Principal Middle/Junior High
Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Principal Elementary
Teacher Special Education
Assistant Principal Sr Hi Sch
Teacher Special Education
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Project / Program Assistant
After School Program Coordintr

Principal Elementary

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Helms Middle

Hanna Ranch Elementary
North Campus
Information Technology
Math

Fairmont Elementary
Hercules Middle
Community Engagement
Fred T. Korematsu Middle
Stege Elementary

Pupil Service Center
Richmond High School
De Jean Middle

Ed Service Elem/Sec Assoc Supt
Human Resources

Dover Elementary

Olinda Elementary

North Campus

Kennedy High

Pinole Middle

Wilson Elementary
Riverside Elementary
Lake Elementary

De Anza High

El Cerrito High

De Anza High

Bayview Elementary
Chavez Elementary

Ford Elementary

Staff Development-Vista Hills
After School Central
Highland Elementary

$104,455
$104,194
$103,447
$103,160
$103,094
$102,813
$102,662
$102,642
$102,632
$102,478
$102,333
$102,165
$101,785
$100,889
$100,661
$100,323
$100,248
$100,134
$99,871
$99,361
$99,326
$99,282
$98,965
$98,862
$98,280
$98,248
$98,081
$97,079
$96,977
$96,924
$96,361
$96,327
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Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary

Speech Therapist

Assistant Principal Sr Hi Sch
Counselor Secondary Schools
Teacher Special Education

Teacher Regular Education

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Madera Elementary
Nystrom Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Richmond High School
De Anza High

De Anza High

Helms Middle

$96,326
$96,226
$96,120
$96,026
$95,983
$95,942
$95,733



