	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent Of Schools		West Contra Costa Unified	Superintendent	\$275,116
2.	Assoc Supt Operations		West Contra Costa Unified	Associate Superintendent Admin	\$202,590
3.	Assoc Supt Secondary Operation		West Contra Costa Unified	Associate Superintendent K12	\$191,745
4.	Assoc Supt Business Services		West Contra Costa Unified	Associate Superintendent Admin	\$190,529
5.	Assistant Superintendent Hr		West Contra Costa Unified	Human Resources	\$170,026
6.	Asst Superintendent		West Contra Costa Unified	Executive Director Phs & Rhs	\$169,355
7.	Chief Technology Officer		West Contra Costa Unified	Information Technology	\$160,865
8.	Paid Admin Leave Mgmt		West Contra Costa Unified	Facilities Planning Engineerng	\$156,465
9.	Selpa Director		West Contra Costa Unified	Pupil Service Center	\$155,867
10.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Hercules Middle	\$134,158
11.	Principal Middle/Junior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Crespi Middle	\$131,665
12.	Executive Director K-12 School		West Contra Costa Unified	Ex Dir Kennedy/El Cerrito Fam	\$127,672
13.	Director Curriculum And Instru		West Contra Costa Unified	Staff Development-Vista Hills	\$126,207
14.	Executive Director K-12 School		West Contra Costa Unified	Ex Dir Richmond/Pinole Fam	\$125,172
15.	Engineering Officer		West Contra Costa Unified	Facilities Planning Engineerng	\$125,107
16.	Principal Alternative Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Sylvester Greenwood Academy	\$124,847
17.	Director Classified Personnel		West Contra Costa Unified	Human Resources	\$124,576
18.	Director Adult Alternative Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Adult Ed -Serra	\$120,169
19.	Director Academic Intervention		West Contra Costa Unified	Academic Intervention	\$119,504
20.	Executive Director K-12 School		West Contra Costa Unified	Ex Dir Richmond/Pinole Fam	\$119,306
21.	Director		West Contra Costa Unified	Facilities Planning Engineerng	\$118,967
22.	Principal Senior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Richmond High School	\$118,964
23.	Principal Senior High		West Contra Costa Unified	El Cerrito High	\$118,289
24.	Principal Senior High		West Contra Costa Unified	De Anza High	\$118,234
25.	Coordstate & Federal Programs		West Contra Costa Unified	Staff Development-Vista Hills	\$117,522
26.	Director Hr Certificated		West Contra Costa Unified	Human Resources	\$117,249
27.	Director		West Contra Costa Unified	Nutrition Center	\$115,984
28.	Business Application Analyst		West Contra Costa Unified	Munis Admin Team	\$115,704
29.	Exec Dir Business Services		West Contra Costa Unified	Business Services Accounting	\$115,171

30.	Teacher Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Richmond High School	\$114,873
31.	Coordinator		West Contra Costa Unified	Associate Superintendent K12	\$114,826
32.	Principal Adult Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Adult Ed -Serra	\$114,253
33.	Principal Senior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Pinole High School	\$113,553
34.	Director		West Contra Costa Unified	Purchasing	\$113,055
35.	Coordinator		West Contra Costa Unified	Middle College High School	\$112,856
36.	Director Accountability Data		West Contra Costa Unified	Executive Administration	\$112,102
37.	Project/Prog Assist	Teacher	West Contra Costa Unified	De Anza	\$111,412
38.	Executive Director K-12 School		West Contra Costa Unified	Ex Dir De Anza/Hercules Fam	\$111,198
39.	Administrator Special Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Pupil Service Center	\$110,508
40.	Project / Program Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Staff Development-Vista Hills	\$110,278
41.	Coord Educational Services		West Contra Costa Unified	Mathematics And Science	\$109,746
42.	Director		West Contra Costa Unified	Business Services Accounting	\$109,568
43.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Harding Elementary	\$109,364
44.	Director Systems Integration		West Contra Costa Unified	Information Technology	\$109,074
45.	Custodial Services Supervisor		West Contra Costa Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$108,617
46.	Coordinator Preschool		West Contra Costa Unified	State Preschool	\$108,119
47.	Director Curriculum And Instru		West Contra Costa Unified	Staff Development-Vista Hills	\$107,739
48.	Principal Senior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Hercules High School	\$107,597
49.	Director Employee Relations		West Contra Costa Unified	Human Resources	\$107,042
50.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Sheldon Elementary	\$106,899
51.	Coordinator Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Transition	\$106,718
52.	Principal K-8		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$106,677
53.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Lupine Hills Elementary	\$106,656
54.	Coord Educational Services		West Contra Costa Unified	Staff Development-Vista Hills	\$106,460
55.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Kensington Elementary	\$106,340
56.	Senior Director C&I Stem		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Service Elem/Sec Assoc Supt	\$105,751
57.	Coordinator Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$105,373
58.	Exec Dir Business Services		West Contra Costa Unified	Business Services Accounting	\$105,259
59.	Speech Therapist		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$105,178
60.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$105,054
61.	Coord Educational Services		West Contra Costa Unified	Academic Intervention	\$104,873

62.	Teacher Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$104,455
63.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Hanna Ranch Elementary	\$104,194
64.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	North Campus	\$103,447
65.	Senior Network Engineer		West Contra Costa Unified	Information Technology	\$103,160
66.	Inst Math Coach Hs	Teacher	West Contra Costa Unified	Math	\$103,094
67.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Fairmont Elementary	\$102,813
68.	Principal Middle/Junior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Hercules Middle	\$102,662
69.	Coordinator Comm Engagement		West Contra Costa Unified	Community Engagement	\$102,642
70.	Principal Middle/Junior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Fred T. Korematsu Middle	\$102,632
71.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Stege Elementary	\$102,478
72.	Director Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Pupil Service Center	\$102,333
73.	Counselor Secondary Schools		West Contra Costa Unified	Richmond High School	\$102,165
74.	Principal Middle/Junior High		West Contra Costa Unified	De Jean Middle	\$101,785
75.	Title 9 Educat Equity Director		West Contra Costa Unified	Ed Service Elem/Sec Assoc Supt	\$100,889
76.	Business Application Analyst		West Contra Costa Unified	Human Resources	\$100,661
77.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$100,323
78.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Olinda Elementary	\$100,248
79.	Principal Alternative Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	North Campus	\$100,134
80.	Principal Senior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Kennedy High	\$99,871
81.	Principal Middle/Junior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Pinole Middle	\$99,361
82.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Wilson Elementary	\$99,326
83.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Riverside Elementary	\$99,282
84.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Lake Elementary	\$98,965
85.	Teacher Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	De Anza High	\$98,862
86.	Assistant Principal Sr Hi Sch		West Contra Costa Unified	El Cerrito High	\$98,280
87.	Teacher Special Education		West Contra Costa Unified	De Anza High	\$98,248
88.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Bayview Elementary	\$98,081
89.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Chavez Elementary	\$97,079
90.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$96,977
91.	Project / Program Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Staff Development-Vista Hills	\$96,924
92.	After School Program Coordintr		West Contra Costa Unified	After School Central	\$96,361
93.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Highland Elementary	\$96,327

94.	Principal Elementary	West Contra Costa Unified	Madera Elementary	\$96,326
95.	Principal Elementary	West Contra Costa Unified	Nystrom Elementary	\$96,226
96.	Speech Therapist	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$96,120
97.	Assistant Principal Sr Hi Sch	West Contra Costa Unified	Richmond High School	\$96,026
98.	Counselor Secondary Schools	West Contra Costa Unified	De Anza High	\$95,983
99.	Teacher Special Education	West Contra Costa Unified	De Anza High	\$95,942
100.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$95,733